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Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W10 marcat  (2) 1,6 km  25 m 7 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) Finish

1 168 Raduly Zsuzsanna 20:10 2:32 7:06 10:49 12:42 15:17 18:37 19:51 20:10
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:32 4:34 3:43 1:53 2:35 3:20 1:14 0:19

2 164 Filip Anelys 21:18 3:11 7:25 11:36 13:24 15:34 19:18 20:58 21:18
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 3:11 4:14 4:11 1:48 2:10 3:44 1:40 0:20

W12  (8) 2,3 km  35 m 9 C
1(31) 2(37) 3(33) 4(48) 5(55) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(100) Finish

1 267 Morauszki Hajnalka 32:38 3:32 6:59 10:52 17:58 22:55 25:39 27:42 31:20 32:23 32:38
XNYV - NYVSC-Nyire 3:32 3:27 3:53 7:06 4:57 2:44 2:03 3:38 1:03 0:15

2 268 Berencsi Kata 34:46 3:22 9:04 12:52 20:04 25:00 27:41 29:48 33:21 34:28 34:46
XNYV - NYVSC-Nyire 3:22 5:42 3:48 7:12 4:56 2:41 2:07 3:33 1:07 0:18

3 219 Rujoi Andreea 36:27 3:18 15:34 18:58 24:59 27:59 30:41 32:24 35:20 36:10 36:27
BAB - C.S. Babarun 3:18 12:16 3:24 6:01 3:00 2:42 1:43 2:56 0:50 0:17

4 194 Aristan Alexia 65:25 3:34 14:27 19:50 47:36 52:24 55:50 59:10 63:18 65:09 65:25
MAD - C.S. Orientar 3:34 10:53 5:23 27:46 4:48 3:26 3:20 4:08 1:51 0:16

5 195 Miron Maria 73:20 11:30 22:19 28:02 55:32 60:20 63:46 67:15 71:14 73:05 73:20
MAD - C.S. Orientar 11:30 10:49 5:43 27:30 4:48 3:26 3:29 3:59 1:51 0:15

196 Morong Crina mp 5:14 ----- 26:01 41:44 46:25 49:51 53:09 57:16 59:15 60:00
MAD - C.S. Orientar 5:14 20:47 15:43 4:41 3:26 3:18 4:07 1:59 0:45

193 Vesa Ioana mp 3:53 ----- 35:05 63:42 68:27 71:52 75:13 79:25 81:11 81:28
MAD - C.S. Orientar 3:53 31:12 28:37 4:45 3:25 3:21 4:12 1:46 0:17

234 Sebestyen Carla mp 18:59 26:36 32:19 ----- ----- 111:36 115:04 119:32 122:08 122:31
SES - Stiinta-Electro 18:59 7:37 5:43 79:17 3:28 4:28 2:36 0:23

W14  (7) 2,9 km  65 m 9 C
1(37) 2(34) 3(55) 4(57) 5(56) 6(51) 7(35) 8(32) 9(100) Finish

1 233 Man Antonia 33:55 7:54 12:10 14:03 18:20 22:10 25:09 28:39 31:03 33:38 33:55
SES - Stiinta-Electro 7:54 4:16 1:53 4:17 3:50 2:59 3:30 2:24 2:35 0:17

2 107 Nyilas Boglarka 41:00 6:57 12:39 14:55 21:00 26:58 30:29 34:30 37:15 40:40 41:00
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 6:57 5:42 2:16 6:05 5:58 3:31 4:01 2:45 3:25 0:20

3 232 Sabou Tania Lorena 42:54 16:52 21:07 23:01 27:17 31:08 34:05 37:37 40:00 42:37 42:54
SES - Stiinta-Electro 16:52 4:15 1:54 4:16 3:51 2:57 3:32 2:23 2:37 0:17

4 199 Petrusan - Vesa Mad 59:47 15:24 22:23 24:27 35:18 44:06 48:27 52:27 56:11 59:27 59:47
MAD - C.S. Orientar 15:24 6:59 2:04 10:51 8:48 4:21 4:00 3:44 3:16 0:20

5 151 Kato Andreea 62:38 26:14 32:19 34:21 41:39 47:42 50:56 55:25 58:56 62:19 62:38
MRD - C.S. Maratin 26:14 6:05 2:02 7:18 6:03 3:14 4:29 3:31 3:23 0:19

6 269 Berencsi Panna 86:39 44:04 55:58 57:46 63:54 75:21 78:54 81:34 83:24 86:23 86:39
XNYV - NYVSC-Nyire 44:04 11:54 1:48 6:08 11:27 3:33 2:40 1:50 2:59 0:16

7 282 Hibjan Eszter 104:37 43:50 55:46 59:09 68:11 76:02 83:28 94:57 100:16 104:20 104:37
XDCS - Denever Bar 43:50 11:56 3:23 9:02 7:51 7:26 11:29 5:19 4:04 0:17

W16  (12) 3,5 km  70 m 11 C
1(50) 2(48) 3(57) 4(47) 5(43) 6(55) 7(38) 8(42) 9(32) 10(36) 11(100) Finish

1 123 Palhegyi Orsolya 43:16 5:22 12:31 17:26 22:11 26:38 34:22 38:55 39:48 40:36 42:00 42:57 43:16
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 5:22 7:09 4:55 4:45 4:27 7:44 4:33 0:53 0:48 1:24 0:57 0:19

2 231 Ciocean Rebeca 52:14 14:28 21:35 26:29 31:16 35:43 43:24 47:55 48:51 49:34 50:59 51:59 52:14
SES - Stiinta-Electro 14:28 7:07 4:54 4:47 4:27 7:41 4:31 0:56 0:43 1:25 1:00 0:15

3 152 Neuschli Otilia 52:25 11:10 20:00 26:38 28:38 36:09 42:15 46:57 48:28 49:13 51:09 52:10 52:25
MRD - C.S. Maratin 11:10 8:50 6:38 2:00 7:31 6:06 4:42 1:31 0:45 1:56 1:01 0:15

4 296 Raduly Reka 54:09 4:05 14:44 22:57 27:46 34:25 41:40 48:03 49:40 50:27 52:20 53:45 54:09
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 4:05 10:39 8:13 4:49 6:39 7:15 6:23 1:37 0:47 1:53 1:25 0:24

5 111 Vandrus Brigitta 55:21 5:10 16:37 24:26 26:23 37:51 47:10 50:45 51:40 52:28 54:05 55:04 55:21
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 5:10 11:27 7:49 1:57 11:28 9:19 3:35 0:55 0:48 1:37 0:59 0:17

6 118 Blasko Nora 60:26 7:02 18:34 27:05 30:32 43:41 49:59 54:44 56:01 57:03 59:13 60:10 60:26
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 7:02 11:32 8:31 3:27 13:09 6:18 4:45 1:17 1:02 2:10 0:57 0:16

7 230 Sabou Codruta Ioa 64:17 23:04 31:50 38:33 40:31 48:06 54:15 58:50 60:28 61:09 63:06 64:02 64:17
SES - Stiinta-Electro 23:04 8:46 6:43 1:58 7:35 6:09 4:35 1:38 0:41 1:57 0:56 0:15

8 122 Nan Beatrix 71:35 15:58 27:36 36:06 39:26 52:45 61:51 65:51 66:48 67:42 69:57 71:17 71:35
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 15:58 11:38 8:30 3:20 13:19 9:06 4:00 0:57 0:54 2:15 1:20 0:18

9 281 Jaszai Eniko 73:19 6:47 25:12 33:35 36:44 52:42 58:50 66:51 68:48 70:09 72:04 73:02 73:19
XDCS - Denever Bar 6:47 18:25 8:23 3:09 15:58 6:08 8:01 1:57 1:21 1:55 0:58 0:17

10 203 Vesa Patricia 74:23 8:04 16:56 25:04 27:30 49:47 60:44 68:19 70:03 71:12 73:15 74:07 74:23
MAD - C.S. Orientar 8:04 8:52 8:08 2:26 22:17 10:57 7:35 1:44 1:09 2:03 0:52 0:16

11 204 Teoran Madalina 93:34 6:23 32:34 43:02 45:35 67:51 78:47 86:17 88:10 89:23 91:37 93:11 93:34
MAD - C.S. Orientar 6:23 26:11 10:28 2:33 22:16 10:56 7:30 1:53 1:13 2:14 1:34 0:23

216 Rus Monica mp 22:11 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 47:59 53:18 55:40 56:01
MAD - C.S. Orientar 22:11 25:48 5:19 2:22 0:21

W18-20  (8) 3,8 km  100 m 12 C
1(50) 2(49) 3(44) 4(43) 5(61) 6(39) 7(62) 8(51) 9(35) 10(58) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

1 258 Maramarosi Dora 43:05 6:08 12:08 15:05 17:42 21:28 27:17 30:56 34:34 36:32 40:01 42:00 42:49 43:05
XSAS - Silvanus S.E 6:08 6:00 2:57 2:37 3:46 5:49 3:39 3:38 1:58 3:29 1:59 0:49 0:16

2 105 Deak Bernadett 45:31 4:05 8:38 12:08 16:01 19:20 29:08 33:40 37:59 40:39 42:22 44:19 45:15 45:31
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:05 4:33 3:30 3:53 3:19 9:48 4:32 4:19 2:40 1:43 1:57 0:56 0:16

3 257 Maramarosi Anna 54:27 3:44 12:30 15:35 18:42 25:32 34:01 41:34 45:29 48:23 50:35 53:15 54:09 54:27
XSAS - Silvanus S.E 3:44 8:46 3:05 3:07 6:50 8:29 7:33 3:55 2:54 2:12 2:40 0:54 0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

W18-20  (8) 3,8 km  100 m 12 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(49) 3(44) 4(43) 5(61) 6(39) 7(62) 8(51) 9(35) 10(58) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

4 227 Creciun Alexandra 55:32 3:44 8:38 16:58 21:30 24:38 32:07 38:07 42:07 46:45 51:54 53:59 55:15 55:32
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:44 4:54 8:20 4:32 3:08 7:29 6:00 4:00 4:38 5:09 2:05 1:16 0:17

5 299 Manu Andreea 56:07 8:22 13:35 17:28 22:11 26:43 35:13 40:56 45:27 49:04 52:25 54:56 55:48 56:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:22 5:13 3:53 4:43 4:32 8:30 5:43 4:31 3:37 3:21 2:31 0:52 0:19

6 206 Teoran Alexandra 62:43 5:39 13:48 19:53 24:07 29:17 38:32 44:20 50:49 55:20 57:59 61:22 62:25 62:43
MAD - C.S. Orientar 5:39 8:09 6:05 4:14 5:10 9:15 5:48 6:29 4:31 2:39 3:23 1:03 0:18

7 276 Suranyi Kinga 71:37 4:43 20:41 25:42 29:28 35:39 45:33 53:16 59:23 63:57 66:39 70:09 71:15 71:37
XDCS - Denever Bar 4:43 15:58 5:01 3:46 6:11 9:54 7:43 6:07 4:34 2:42 3:30 1:06 0:22

8 228 Vardai Antonia 74:49 14:33 24:00 29:32 34:19 38:52 49:06 53:56 59:38 65:33 69:43 73:32 74:32 74:49
SES - Stiinta-Electro 14:33 9:27 5:32 4:47 4:33 10:14 4:50 5:42 5:55 4:10 3:49 1:00 0:17

W21  (8) 4,9 km  110 m 16 C
1(42) 2(53) 3(52) 4(51) 5(56) 6(63) 7(61) 8(60) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(50) 14(59)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 259 Maramarosi Rita 46:29 2:28 7:49 10:19 12:30 14:56 18:02 19:21 22:37 24:34 29:36 32:38 36:23 41:30 42:47
XSAS - Silvanus S.E 2:28 5:21 2:30 2:11 2:26 3:06 1:19 3:16 1:57 5:02 3:02 3:45 5:07 1:17

45:40 46:16 46:29
2:53 0:36 0:13

2 226 Roman Alexandra 51:25 2:33 5:47 8:30 9:54 12:06 13:49 15:12 18:39 20:30 28:47 34:17 38:53 46:19 47:52
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:33 3:14 2:43 1:24 2:12 1:43 1:23 3:27 1:51 8:17 5:30 4:36 7:26 1:33

50:19 51:04 51:25
2:27 0:45 0:21

3 130 Virag Timea 53:07 3:17 7:34 10:49 13:33 15:48 19:23 21:19 24:08 26:25 33:00 35:18 39:47 47:02 48:23
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:17 4:17 3:15 2:44 2:15 3:35 1:56 2:49 2:17 6:35 2:18 4:29 7:15 1:21

52:09 52:53 53:07
3:46 0:44 0:14

4 170 Raduly Annamaria 63:40 3:42 6:49 17:03 18:18 21:11 23:39 26:20 29:29 33:14 40:39 43:55 49:51 57:47 59:31
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:42 3:07 10:14 1:15 2:53 2:28 2:41 3:09 3:45 7:25 3:16 5:56 7:56 1:44

62:25 63:21 63:40
2:54 0:56 0:19

5 186 Sigmond Eva 80:42 3:05 13:57 20:01 22:38 27:06 29:08 30:52 33:46 36:59 44:44 52:43 57:31 74:44 76:36
MAD - C.S. Orientar 3:05 10:52 6:04 2:37 4:28 2:02 1:44 2:54 3:13 7:45 7:59 4:48 17:13 1:52

79:46 80:30 80:42 70:46
3:10 0:44 0:12 *59

6 154 Pop Maria 94:30 4:21 16:28 27:52 30:36 34:08 36:43 38:42 42:03 44:43 57:24 63:21 72:52 87:27 89:12
MRD - C.S. Maratin 4:21 12:07 11:24 2:44 3:32 2:35 1:59 3:21 2:40 12:41 5:57 9:31 14:35 1:45

93:10 94:12 94:30
3:58 1:02 0:18

7 153 Pop Ioana 98:27 10:35 20:22 31:55 34:30 38:01 40:33 42:33 45:47 48:45 61:18 67:19 76:43 91:18 93:07
MRD - C.S. Maratin 10:35 9:47 11:33 2:35 3:31 2:32 2:00 3:14 2:58 12:33 6:01 9:24 14:35 1:49

97:02 98:08 98:27
3:55 1:06 0:19

131 Bartha Dorottya dnf 4:43 8:54 15:29 18:40 21:41 25:55 27:53 32:07 44:31 63:26 78:19 ----- ----- -----
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:43 4:11 6:35 3:11 3:01 4:14 1:58 4:14 12:24 18:55 14:53

----- 98:46 99:11
20:27 0:25

W35  (1) 4,3 km  95 m 14 C
1(59) 2(49) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(43) 7(47) 8(60) 9(61) 10(63) 11(42) 12(58) 13(54) 14(100)

Finish

1 284 Paskuj Matyasne 59:01 5:03 12:12 15:56 19:25 25:18 29:27 35:13 39:53 43:39 47:08 53:08 55:19 57:34 58:41
XFOC - Foldeak Ori 5:03 7:09 3:44 3:29 5:53 4:09 5:46 4:40 3:46 3:29 6:00 2:11 2:15 1:07

59:01
0:20

W45  (10) 3,8 km  100 m 12 C
1(50) 2(49) 3(44) 4(43) 5(61) 6(39) 7(62) 8(51) 9(35) 10(58) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

1 177 Fazakas Emoke 51:46 8:05 13:03 17:49 21:30 26:55 34:38 39:20 43:37 45:52 48:01 50:12 51:26 51:46
OMS - C.S. Orienter 8:05 4:58 4:46 3:41 5:25 7:43 4:42 4:17 2:15 2:09 2:11 1:14 0:20

2 308 Asboltne Kerekes A 58:38 4:10 12:17 17:45 21:14 29:26 36:27 42:17 47:08 52:50 55:17 57:28 58:20 58:38
XHBS - Honved Bot 4:10 8:07 5:28 3:29 8:12 7:01 5:50 4:51 5:42 2:27 2:11 0:52 0:18

3 215 Atanasiu Erzsebet 60:15 12:06 17:25 22:08 25:57 31:09 41:53 46:17 51:25 53:49 56:19 58:43 59:53 60:15
MAD - C.S. Orientar 12:06 5:19 4:43 3:49 5:12 10:44 4:24 5:08 2:24 2:30 2:24 1:10 0:22

4 278 Cseh Gabriella 80:56 7:25 13:12 18:39 22:14 28:11 44:41 51:02 62:07 65:15 76:17 79:13 80:36 80:56
XDCS - Denever Bar 7:25 5:47 5:27 3:35 5:57 16:30 6:21 11:05 3:08 11:02 2:56 1:23 0:20

5 139 Donogan Kinga 93:36 7:15 15:48 21:53 30:35 39:49 55:39 60:52 75:56 84:06 87:58 91:46 93:15 93:36
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:15 8:33 6:05 8:42 9:14 15:50 5:13 15:04 8:10 3:52 3:48 1:29 0:21

6 119 Divin Anna 110:39 7:46 16:27 25:28 31:31 41:45 59:26 78:38 88:55 96:41 104:14 108:15 110:10 110:39
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 7:46 8:41 9:01 6:03 10:14 17:41 19:12 10:17 7:46 7:33 4:01 1:55 0:29

7 171 Szasz Neli 119:23 8:56 18:00 30:36 37:08 61:35 79:24 87:35 96:43 104:15 111:17 117:11 118:59 119:23
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 8:56 9:04 12:36 6:32 24:27 17:49 8:11 9:08 7:32 7:02 5:54 1:48 0:24

263 Szilveszter Beata mp 16:48 24:57 ----- ----- 46:49 62:25 69:13 79:36 83:47 91:23 97:05 98:34 98:57
OSM - S.C.O. 315 Or 16:48 8:09 21:52 15:36 6:48 10:23 4:11 7:36 5:42 1:29 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

W45  (10) 3,8 km  100 m 12 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(49) 3(44) 4(43) 5(61) 6(39) 7(62) 8(51) 9(35) 10(58) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

307 Podolyak Kinga mp 23:24 54:53 67:53 74:51 91:51 108:11 114:24 122:52 128:36 ----- ----- 138:47 139:08
- No Club 23:24 31:29 13:00 6:58 17:00 16:20 6:13 8:28 5:44 10:11 0:21

136:54
*36

108 Nyilas Magdalena dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 48:43
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 48:43

W55  (4) 2,5 km  55 m 11 C
1(59) 2(50) 3(49) 4(48) 5(61) 6(63) 7(38) 8(35) 9(58) 10(54) 11(100) Finish

1 254 Levaine Kovacs Ro 46:39 3:57 6:55 15:57 20:33 25:23 28:37 34:47 36:47 41:29 44:44 46:17 46:39
XKSE - Karcagi S.E. 3:57 2:58 9:02 4:36 4:50 3:14 6:10 2:00 4:42 3:15 1:33 0:22

2 114 Hajek Tyukodi Marik 55:51 4:53 10:36 18:56 23:15 28:22 34:51 45:50 47:49 50:13 53:41 55:22 55:51
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:53 5:43 8:20 4:19 5:07 6:29 10:59 1:59 2:24 3:28 1:41 0:29

3 179 Szocs Hajnal 66:08 9:08 13:39 24:04 30:32 37:01 41:11 50:20 52:33 57:49 63:29 65:36 66:08
OMS - C.S. Orienter 9:08 4:31 10:25 6:28 6:29 4:10 9:09 2:13 5:16 5:40 2:07 0:32

4 115 Tokay Eva 75:05 3:42 7:23 29:10 37:18 46:03 50:00 59:15 61:22 66:42 72:21 74:33 75:05
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 3:42 3:41 21:47 8:08 8:45 3:57 9:15 2:07 5:20 5:39 2:12 0:32

W65  (1) 2,5 km  55 m 11 C
1(59) 2(50) 3(49) 4(48) 5(61) 6(63) 7(38) 8(35) 9(58) 10(54) 11(100) Finish

1 264 Szilagyi Rodika 100:57 18:54 22:47 40:09 54:22 61:57 68:30 85:52 89:20 93:07 99:03 100:29 100:57
OSM - S.C.O. 315 Or 18:54 3:53 17:22 14:13 7:35 6:33 17:22 3:28 3:47 5:56 1:26 0:28

M10 marcat  (10) 1,6 km  25 m 7 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) Finish

1 274 Bilecz Marton 16:28 4:21 5:52 9:17 10:30 12:35 15:17 16:13 16:28
XNYV - NYVSC-Nyire 4:21 1:31 3:25 1:13 2:05 2:42 0:56 0:15

2 145 Karda David 22:07 3:19 7:11 10:25 11:49 15:29 20:05 21:47 22:07
MRD - C.S. Maratin 3:19 3:52 3:14 1:24 3:40 4:36 1:42 0:20

3 116 Gudor Akos Etele 22:41 3:55 9:06 12:36 14:59 17:18 20:40 22:13 22:41
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 3:55 5:11 3:30 2:23 2:19 3:22 1:33 0:28

4 144 Karda Cristian Andr 23:36 3:24 7:16 10:30 12:03 18:33 21:41 23:14 23:36
MRD - C.S. Maratin 3:24 3:52 3:14 1:33 6:30 3:08 1:33 0:22

5 157 Varga Zsolt 27:11 2:37 5:59 9:12 18:05 22:07 25:15 26:45 27:11
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 2:37 3:22 3:13 8:53 4:02 3:08 1:30 0:26

6 146 Petrus Emanuel 30:21 7:18 12:08 18:21 19:49 23:34 27:59 29:44 30:21
MRD - C.S. Maratin 7:18 4:50 6:13 1:28 3:45 4:25 1:45 0:37

7 314 Palhegyi Etele 37:13 3:31 15:03 19:21 24:21 29:46 34:23 36:48 37:13
- No Club 3:31 11:32 4:18 5:00 5:25 4:37 2:25 0:25

8 190 Albert Ianis 37:53 15:31 23:16 26:27 27:51 31:13 35:57 37:30 37:53
MAD - C.S. Orientar 15:31 7:45 3:11 1:24 3:22 4:44 1:33 0:23

9 158 Varga Acos 43:27 4:08 11:40 16:56 20:13 36:56 41:04 42:46 43:27
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 4:08 7:32 5:16 3:17 16:43 4:08 1:42 0:41

280 Nagy Laszlo Boton dns
XDCS - Denever Bar

M12  (6) 2,3 km  35 m 9 C
1(31) 2(37) 3(33) 4(48) 5(55) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(100) Finish

1 318 Roth Calin 28:28 2:39 6:47 11:00 16:59 20:00 22:44 24:25 27:20 28:11 28:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:39 4:08 4:13 5:59 3:01 2:44 1:41 2:55 0:51 0:17

188 Vesa Andrei mp 3:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 46:28 47:24 5:21
MAD - C.S. Orientar 3:30 42:58 0:56 *32

156 Drulea Vlad mp 6:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:59 50:50
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 6:43 43:16 0:51

192 Szekeres Darius mp 10:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 54:29 55:23
MAD - C.S. Orientar 10:39 43:50 0:54

189 Slovac Ivan mp 14:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 58:30 59:24
MAD - C.S. Orientar 14:27 44:03 0:54

191 Szekeres Ionut dns
MAD - C.S. Orientar

M14  (15) 3,5 km  70 m 11 C
1(50) 2(48) 3(57) 4(47) 5(43) 6(55) 7(38) 8(42) 9(32) 10(36) 11(100) Finish

1 127 Vigh Ervin 40:31 9:59 16:12 21:22 23:20 28:22 33:24 36:34 37:22 38:07 39:28 40:17 40:31
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 9:59 6:13 5:10 1:58 5:02 5:02 3:10 0:48 0:45 1:21 0:49 0:14

2 165 Tamas Lucas 46:19 7:34 13:16 18:31 23:53 34:33 38:55 42:03 43:01 43:43 45:11 46:03 46:19
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 7:34 5:42 5:15 5:22 10:40 4:22 3:08 0:58 0:42 1:28 0:52 0:16

3 136 Szikszai Balazs 51:29 4:13 15:53 23:12 25:23 33:40 39:39 45:51 46:44 47:45 49:41 51:13 51:29
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:13 11:40 7:19 2:11 8:17 5:59 6:12 0:53 1:01 1:56 1:32 0:16

4 241 Kotai Alexandru 55:15 6:29 23:26 31:30 34:14 39:11 47:06 50:31 51:25 52:13 54:00 54:59 55:15
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:29 16:57 8:04 2:44 4:57 7:55 3:25 0:54 0:48 1:47 0:59 0:16

5 250 Vlad Bogdan 56:34 4:33 14:26 20:45 22:17 31:04 39:35 48:22 48:56 49:40 55:28 56:16 56:34 52:24
PCA - P.C. Arad 4:33 9:53 6:19 1:32 8:47 8:31 8:47 0:34 0:44 5:48 0:48 0:18 *100
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (15) 3,5 km  70 m 11 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(48) 3(57) 4(47) 5(43) 6(55) 7(38) 8(42) 9(32) 10(36) 11(100) Finish

6 252 Danci Iacob Valenti 59:21 3:45 19:16 26:00 27:51 36:50 42:10 54:41 55:24 56:21 57:57 59:02 59:21
PCA - P.C. Arad 3:45 15:31 6:44 1:51 8:59 5:20 12:31 0:43 0:57 1:36 1:05 0:19

7 248 Serban Paul 60:47 7:56 16:58 24:30 29:26 34:38 42:08 55:23 56:19 57:11 59:18 60:28 60:47
PCA - P.C. Arad 7:56 9:02 7:32 4:56 5:12 7:30 13:15 0:56 0:52 2:07 1:10 0:19

8 198 Bejinariu Eduard 64:32 8:39 23:34 30:10 31:41 40:18 49:06 52:49 53:49 54:53 63:22 64:17 64:32
MAD - C.S. Orientar 8:39 14:55 6:36 1:31 8:37 8:48 3:43 1:00 1:04 8:29 0:55 0:15

9 249 Suciu Dragos 67:29 16:31 26:33 33:08 34:40 43:12 51:57 55:41 56:45 57:52 66:06 67:15 67:29
PCA - P.C. Arad 16:31 10:02 6:35 1:32 8:32 8:45 3:44 1:04 1:07 8:14 1:09 0:14

10 242 Biro Laurentiu 73:22 12:45 29:49 37:42 40:18 45:54 54:44 64:49 65:44 70:01 72:08 73:06 73:22
SES - Stiinta-Electro 12:45 17:04 7:53 2:36 5:36 8:50 10:05 0:55 4:17 2:07 0:58 0:16

11 159 Tiriac Mihai 76:21 15:35 32:39 40:45 43:21 48:46 57:40 67:39 68:25 69:37 75:09 76:07 76:21
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 15:35 17:04 8:06 2:36 5:25 8:54 9:59 0:46 1:12 5:32 0:58 0:14

12 320 Praja Alexandru 91:18 18:28 50:23 56:55 58:29 66:59 75:52 79:31 80:35 81:34 90:01 91:01 91:18
MAD - C.S. Orientar 18:28 31:55 6:32 1:34 8:30 8:53 3:39 1:04 0:59 8:27 1:00 0:17

13 283 Prekopcsak Balazs 112:06 25:52 41:40 49:54 58:30 86:19 97:22 105:36 107:30 108:50 110:54 111:47 112:06
XDCS - Denever Bar 25:52 15:48 8:14 8:36 27:49 11:03 8:14 1:54 1:20 2:04 0:53 0:19

271 Morauszki Mihaly dnf 4:37 12:24 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 50:35
XNYV - NYVSC-Nyire 4:37 7:47 38:11

197 Bora Florin dns
MAD - C.S. Orientar

M16  (15) 4,9 km  110 m 16 C
1(42) 2(53) 3(52) 4(51) 5(56) 6(63) 7(61) 8(60) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(50) 14(59)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 217 Crisan Denis 54:01 3:37 7:01 9:28 11:46 17:21 21:39 23:05 26:06 28:41 35:07 38:20 43:48 49:49 50:51
MAD - C.S. Orientar 3:37 3:24 2:27 2:18 5:35 4:18 1:26 3:01 2:35 6:26 3:13 5:28 6:01 1:02

53:09 53:48 54:01
2:18 0:39 0:13

2 239 Hreniuc David 65:54 3:35 6:36 17:24 20:26 22:18 24:18 28:51 32:36 35:12 41:15 44:05 47:35 61:52 62:50
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:35 3:01 10:48 3:02 1:52 2:00 4:33 3:45 2:36 6:03 2:50 3:30 14:17 0:58

65:04 65:41 65:54
2:14 0:37 0:13

3 137 Albert Matyas 67:13 2:29 4:26 15:44 17:17 19:21 21:06 22:57 25:10 27:07 33:48 48:31 53:05 62:26 63:38
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:29 1:57 11:18 1:33 2:04 1:45 1:51 2:13 1:57 6:41 14:43 4:34 9:21 1:12

65:59 67:01 67:13
2:21 1:02 0:12

4 221 Tulban Petru 71:25 2:56 21:48 26:32 29:25 32:05 33:49 35:07 37:47 40:25 47:51 52:58 58:04 66:20 67:51
BAB - C.S. Babarun 2:56 18:52 4:44 2:53 2:40 1:44 1:18 2:40 2:38 7:26 5:07 5:06 8:16 1:31

70:22 71:09 71:25
2:31 0:47 0:16

5 222 Iacob Ioan 76:07 2:28 7:32 35:54 36:59 38:54 40:52 42:29 44:38 47:03 52:57 57:21 61:21 70:38 72:13
BAB - C.S. Babarun 2:28 5:04 28:22 1:05 1:55 1:58 1:37 2:09 2:25 5:54 4:24 4:00 9:17 1:35

74:55 75:55 76:07
2:42 1:00 0:12

6 147 Dumitrean Sergiu 77:13 6:38 10:06 20:57 23:56 26:42 29:43 32:45 36:48 40:12 48:58 54:04 60:17 70:27 71:56
MRD - C.S. Maratin 6:38 3:28 10:51 2:59 2:46 3:01 3:02 4:03 3:24 8:46 5:06 6:13 10:10 1:29

76:11 76:58 77:13
4:15 0:47 0:15

7 240 Catana Gabriel Mari 85:41 2:39 5:42 13:23 16:35 18:59 25:38 27:16 29:38 32:59 38:25 63:19 69:22 78:50 80:25
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:39 3:03 7:41 3:12 2:24 6:39 1:38 2:22 3:21 5:26 24:54 6:03 9:28 1:35

84:53 85:27 85:41
4:28 0:34 0:14

8 220 Bulgarea Horea 87:33 4:38 8:00 25:13 27:19 30:32 45:10 46:54 52:46 56:34 63:56 68:55 74:06 82:37 84:00
BAB - C.S. Babarun 4:38 3:22 17:13 2:06 3:13 14:38 1:44 5:52 3:48 7:22 4:59 5:11 8:31 1:23

86:37 87:18 87:33
2:37 0:41 0:15

9 324 Oros Laurentiu 100:29 12:37 22:44 34:08 36:48 39:37 42:19 44:16 47:51 50:41 63:23 69:26 78:58 93:31 95:18
MAD - C.S. Orientar 12:37 10:07 11:24 2:40 2:49 2:42 1:57 3:35 2:50 12:42 6:03 9:32 14:33 1:47

99:03 100:16 100:29
3:45 1:13 0:13

